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Women / V
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Krauss Courtney195
Los Altos

9.150 9.650 9.5509.650 38.000
1T 2 3 4 1 

1 

Jennifer Kuramoto197
Los Altos

9.050 9.150 9.7009.400 37.300
3T 4 5 1T 2 

2 

Sophia Smith153
Saint Francis

8.800 9.000 9.6009.700 37.100
8T 5 1T 3 3 

3 

Cindy Linker131
Mountain View

9.050 9.800 9.7008.500 37.050
3T 1 17 1T 4 

4 

Hannah Leis148
Saint Francis

8.700 9.500 9.1009.700 37.000
11T 3 1T 10T 5 

5 

Roosa Uusitalo128
Los Altos

8.950 8.850 9.3509.500 36.650
6T 9T 4 6 6 

6 

Lexy Mitchner133
Mountain View

8.950 8.950 9.5009.000 36.400
6T 6 12 5 7 

7 

Nomi Rosen136
Mountain View

8.800 8.850 9.3009.350 36.300
8T 9T 6* 7 8T

8T

Natalie Rockhold135
Mountain View

9.000 8.750 9.2009.350 36.300
5 11 6* 9 8T

8T

Shelby Wong129
Los Altos

8.750 8.550 9.2509.250 35.800
10 13 8 8 10 

10 

Alyson Evans130
Mountain View

8.450 8.900 9.1009.200 35.650
16 7T 9 10T 11 

11 

Ashley Tashijian154
Saint Francis

8.600 8.900 8.8009.050 35.350
13 7T 11 15T 12 

12 

Melissa Pinkner134
Mountain View

8.700 8.300 9.0008.950 34.950
11T 14T 13 12 13 

13 

Cassandra Devenney198
Mountain View

9.150 8.200 8.9008.650 34.900
1T 16 15 13T 14 

14 

Haley Barnett175
Saint Francis

8.350 8.600 8.8008.850 34.600
17 12 14 15T 15 

15 

Madison Cassell199
Mountain View

8.550 8.300 8.7008.400 33.950
14 14T 18 17 16 

16 

Madison Ruweler137
Mountain View

8.500 7.450 8.6008.600 33.150
15 19 16 18T 17 

17 

Isabella Estrada109
Los Altos

8.250 __.___ 8.6008.200 25.050
18 20T 19 18T 18 

18 

Paige Uyehara201
Saint Francis

__.___ __.___ 8.9009.150 18.050
19T 20T 10 13T 19 

19 

Lauren Lee147
Saint Francis

__.___ 7.850 __.___6.800 14.650
19T 17 22 22T 20 

20 

Henna Uusitalo119
Los Altos

__.___ __.___ 8.100__.___ 8.100
19T 20T 23T 20 21 

21 

Mikayla Marrin116
Los Altos

__.___ __.___ 8.000__.___ 8.000
19T 20T 23T 21 22 

22 

Chiara Cerruti105
Los Altos

__.___ 7.800 __._____.___ 7.800
19T 18 23T 22T 23 

23 

Maya Waarts120
Los Altos

__.___ __.___ __.___7.700 7.700
19* 20* 20* 22* 24*

24*

Chyenne Holloway114
Los Altos

__.___ __.___ __.___7.700 7.700
19* 20* 20* 22* 24*

24*
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Lesly Duke176
Saint Francis

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
19* 20* 23* 22* 26*

26*

Enza Potter151
Saint Francis

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
19* 20* 23* 22* 26*

26*

Kelli Kuramoto196
Los Altos

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
19* 20* 23* 22* 26*

26*

Alice Kutsyy188
Los Altos

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
19* 20* 23* 22* 26*

26*

Kiana Nues150
Saint Francis

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
19* 20* 23* 22* 26*

26*

Miranda Fernandez143
Saint Francis

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
19* 20* 23* 22* 26*

26*

Brette Miller132
Mountain View

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
19* 20* 23* 22* 26*

26*

Sabine Moufarrei149
Saint Francis

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
19* 20* 23* 22* 26*

26*

Chelsea Gomez145
Saint Francis

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
19* 20* 23* 22* 26*

26*
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